Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

LED Fluorobar, 150-1800 Lumens, 3-22 W
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
Ordering Guide
Housing
Durable extruded aluminum frame with
frosted smooth lens. Suitable for dry
location applications only. On-body
on/off switch is provided for individual
control (except 9" models).
LED Driver
Fixture is provided with built-in silent
non-fl icker electronic LED driver, 120V,
50 / 60Hz.
Light Output
This accent light is available in
2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K or 5000 K color
temperatures, providing up to 1800
lumens, 111 lumens/watt.
Dimming
Fixture is 100~0% dimmable with
industry standard TRIAC, ELV and
Incandescent dimmers.
LED Characteristics
Powered by LED integrated strip that
maintains uniform intensity with 70%
lumens at 36,000 hours with a rated life
of 25,000 hours average life; with 80 and
90 CRI options.
Beam Spread
The fi xture lens provides for 160° beam
spread.
Linking
Complete with a joiner, these no shadow
linking fi xtures can be linked up to 10
units in a single run.
Mounting Kit
Hardware provided for mounting fi xture
to standard horizontal surfaces or
vertical wall surface.
Operating Temperature
-10°C~40°C (14°F~104°F).
Rating
Suitable for use in closets. Compliant
with NFPA 70, NEC section 410.16 (A)(1).
Maintain a minimum of 6" clearance to
combustible materials at all times.
Fixture Length Colour Temperature
9 : 9", 3W
14 : 13½  ", 5W
23 : 225⁄8", 9W
34 : 34½  ", 14W
46 : 46¼  ", 18W
58 : 58”, 22W
27K-90 : 2700 K, 90 CRI2
30K-90 : 3000 K, 90 CRI2
40K-90 : 4000 K, 90 CRI2
50K-90 : 5000 K, 90 CRI2
30K : 3000 K
40K : 4000 K
50K : 5000 K
-LEDBAR
LEDBAR9 LEDBAR14 LEDBAR23 LEDBAR34 LEDBAR46 LEDBAR58
Length (L)
9"